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No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 62  TIREURS   13 NATIONS

BEL  Belgique  (1)

   2 BILANI Nady               BEL                         12.06.1964 (J)

CZE  République Tchéque  (1)

   3 LATAL Martin              CZE                         19.08.1964 (J)

ESP  Espagne  (2)

   4 BESCANSA Santiago         ESP                         06.11.1963 (J)
   5 CODON Roberto             ESP                         02.03.1965 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (2)

   6 GRÖNHOLM Peter            FIN                         14.09.1958 (J)
   7 LINDBERG Kim              FIN                         06.06.1965 (J)

FRA  France  (8)

   8 CASSORET Denis            FRA                         23.10.1964 (J)
   9 DROY Frederic             FRA                         04.04.1962 (J)
  10 GUY Hubert                FRA                         09.06.1963 (J)
  13 MARTINAGE Gilles          FRA                         18.03.1962 (J)
  14 NOEL Christophe           FRA                         18.07.1965 (J)
  15 SORIANO Pierre            FRA                         16.03.1966 (J)
  16 SZUBA Francois            FRA                         12.10.1964 (J)
  17 THEUERKAUFF Thomas        FRA                         29.06.1961 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (7)

  18 ABRAHAMS Paul             GBR                         20.04.1962 (J)
  19 BURNEY Julian             GBR                         28.03.1961 (J)
  21 KIY Jeffrey               GBR                         27.08.1965 (J)
  22 MILES Timothy             GBR                         31.12.1962 (J)
  23 STOKES Nicholas           GBR                         21.10.1964 (J)
  24 THORNTON Graham           GBR                         16.08.1960 (J)
  25 WATKISS Lindsay           GBR                         21.12.1958 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (18)

  31 EITZ Martin               GER BN TSG Wiesloch          24.02.1962 (J)
  41 MOSBACH Raphael           GER BN TSG Wiesloch          10.07.1958 (J)
  38 KLEIN Holger              GER BY MTV München           26.09.1964 (J)
  40 MARDUCHAJEW Peter         GER HE Darmstädter FC        11.05.1963 (J)
  29 DERMITCHEV Leonid         GER HE FC Kassel             20.12.1959 (J)
  26 BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehard       GER HE TFC Hanau             25.12.1961 (J)
  43 WAGNER Reinhard           GER HE TV Neu Isenburg       25.01.1967 (J)
  36 JACOBY Udo                GER NR Eintr. Duisburg       15.05.1964 (J)
  39 KÖHLER Reginald           GER SN Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. 28.08.1958 (J)
  27 BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz       GER SN FC Leipzig            12.03.1962 (J)
  35 HERZIG Frank              GER SN FC Schkeuditz         05.10.1961 (J)
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  44 ZIEGER Ulf                GER SN FC Schkeuditz         06.04.1961 (J)
  33 FRANZ Mario               GER ST TSG Halle-Neustadt    14.11.1963 (J)
  28 BURKHARDT Jürgen          GER SW TSV Speyer            24.02.1963 (J)
  42 RAJCSANYI Stefan          GER SW TSV Speyer            08.01.1967 (J)
  34 FRITZLAR Uwe              GER TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen    14.02.1960 (J)
  45 ZIEGLER Udo               GER WÜ SV 1845 Esslingen     02.12.1964 (J)
  37 KIRSCHBAUM Reiner         GER WÜ TG Tuttlingen         19.06.1966 (J)

HUN  Hongrie  (1)

  46 CSAK Attila               HUN                         25.02.1961 (J)

ITA  Italie  (11)

  47 ALEMANNO Roberto          ITA                         23.08.1965 (J)
  48 BOSIO Marco               ITA                         18.03.1961 (J)
  50 CAPELLINI Fabrizio        ITA                         05.11.1961 (J)
  51 CATTANEO Fillipo          ITA                         24.07.1964 (J)
  52 FAUSTI Alberto            ITA                         14.06.1964 (J)
  53 MAZZETTI Leonardo         ITA                         01.01.1967 (J)
  54 MICHON Giorgio            ITA                         23.02.1962 (J)
  55 MIRALDI Fabio             ITA                         19.10.1962 (J)
  56 NICCOLINI SERRAGLI Piero  ITA                         31.12.1959 (J)
  57 RUBINI Andrea             ITA                         13.11.1964 (J)
  58 SARETTA Massimo           ITA                         24.05.1962 (J)

POL  Pologne  (2)

  60 HERONIMEK Leszek          POL                         28.11.1959 (J)
  61 SUROWIEC Tomasz           POL                         18.09.1962 (J)

RUS  Russie  (4)

  62 CHIKIN Vladimir           RUS                         26.01.1965 (J)
  63 KURBATOV Igor             RUS                         30.04.1961 (J)
  64 MISHAGIN Vasiliy          RUS                         19.09.1962 (J)
  65 YAKUSHIN Anatoly          RUS                         02.09.1961 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (4)

  68 CAMPICHE Antoine          SUI                         26.11.1959 (J)
  69 DOUSSE Christian          SUI   CA Lausanne           16.05.1960 (J)
  67 BUCHS Daniel              SUI   CE Sarine             04.08.1966 (J)
  70 SCARPELLINI Benno         SUI   Zürcher FC            18.10.1965 (J)

SWE  Suède  (1)

  71 AKERBERG Thomas           SWE                         28.05.1959 (J)
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Poule No:   1

  35 HERZIG Frank GER FC Schkeuditz --- 5V 3D 2D 0D 5V 2D 2 6 0,333  17  27  -10  6.
  56 NICCOLINI SERRAGLI Piero ITA 3D --- 1D 2D 2D 1D 2D 0 6 0,000  11  30  -19  7.
   4 BESCANSA Santiago ESP 5V 5V --- 3D 5V 3D 1D 3 6 0,500  22  21    1  4.
  37 KIRSCHBAUM Reiner GER TG Tuttlingen 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 2D 5 6 0,833  27  17   10  2.
  15 SORIANO Pierre FRA 5V 5V 2D 4D --- 4D 5V 3 6 0,500  25  20    5  3.
  18 ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 4D 5V 5V 1D 5V --- 2D 3 6 0,500  22  23   -1  5.
  71 AKERBERG Thomas SWE 5V 5V 5V 5V 3D 5V --- 5 6 0,833  28  14   14  1.

Poule No:   2

  42 RAJCSANYI Stefan GER TSV Speyer --- 1D 5V 2D 5V 5V 3D 3 6 0,500  21  20    1  3.
  52 FAUSTI Alberto ITA 3V --- 5V 1D 4D 1D 0D 2 6 0,333  14  25  -11  6.
   2 BILANI Nady BEL 4D 4D --- 5V 5V 2D 0D 2 6 0,333  20  26   -6  5.
  36 JACOBY Udo GER Eintr. Duisburg 5V 5V 4D --- 5V 5V 2D 4 6 0,667  26  16   10  2.
  60 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 0D 5V 2D 2D --- 4D 0D 1 6 0,167  13  29  -16  7.
  68 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI 3D 5V 5V 1D 5V --- 1D 3 6 0,500  20  22   -2  4.
  14 NOEL Christophe FRA 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 6 6 1,000  30   6   24  1.

Poule No:   3

  44 ZIEGER Ulf GER FC Schkeuditz --- 1D 0D 4D 1D 4D 0 5 0,000  10  25  -15  6.
  27 BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz GER FC Leipzig 5V --- 5V 1D 5V 1D 3 5 0,600  17  13    4  3.
   9 DROY Frederic FRA 5V 4D --- 1D 5V 2D 2 5 0,400  17  15    2  4.
  57 RUBINI Andrea ITA 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4D 4 5 0,800  24  15    9  2.
  46 CSAK Attila HUN 5V 1D 0D 4D --- 0D 1 5 0,200  10  21  -11  5.
  62 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS 5V 2V 5V 5V 5V --- 5 5 1,000  22  11   11  1.

Poule No:   4

  40 MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER Darmstädter FC --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   5   20  1.
  45 ZIEGLER Udo GER SV 1845 Esslingen 2D --- 4D 0D 3D 5V 1 5 0,200  14  23   -9  5.
   5 CODON Roberto ESP 0D 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 3 5 0,600  18  19   -1  4.
  50 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA 2D 5V 3D --- 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  20  14    6  2.
  10 GUY Hubert FRA 1D 5V 5V 2D --- 5V 3 5 0,600  18  17    1  3.
  23 STOKES Nicholas GBR 0D 3D 2D 2D 1D --- 0 5 0,000   8  25  -17  6.

Poule No:   5

  29 DERMITCHEV Leonid GER FC Kassel --- 5V 5V 1D 3D 5V 3 5 0,600  19  20   -1  4.
  41 MOSBACH Raphael GER TSG Wiesloch 2D --- 1D 2D 3D 2D 0 5 0,000  10  25  -15  6.
  22 MILES Timothy GBR 4D 5V --- 2D 1D 4D 1 5 0,200  16  21   -5  5.
  61 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL 5V 5V 5V --- 2D 0D 3 5 0,600  17  14    3  3.
  53 MAZZETTI Leonardo ITA 5V 5V 5V 4V --- 3D 4 5 0,800  22  14    8  2.
  64 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS 4D 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  24  14   10  1.

Poule No:   6

  39 KÖHLER Reginald GER Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. --- 2D 5V 3D 2V 2D 2 5 0,400  14  20   -6  4.
  31 EITZ Martin GER TSG Wiesloch 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   7   18  1.
   6 GRÖNHOLM Peter FIN 4D 0D --- 5V 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  19  14    5  2.
  24 THORNTON Graham GBR 5V 1D 0D --- 5V 2D 2 5 0,400  13  20   -7  5.
  47 ALEMANNO Roberto ITA 1D 2D 2D 2D --- 0D 0 5 0,000   7  22  -15  6.
   8 CASSORET Denis FRA 5V 2D 2D 5V 5V --- 3 5 0,600  19  14    5  2.
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Poule No:   7

  33 FRANZ Mario GER TSG Halle-Neustadt --- 3D 0D 3D 3D 0D 0 5 0,000   9  25  -16  6.
  28 BURKHARDT Jürgen GER TSV Speyer 5V --- 3D 5V 5V 3D 3 5 0,600  21  21    0  3.
  16 SZUBA Francois FRA 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   8   17  1.
  51 CATTANEO Fillipo ITA 5V 4D 3D --- 2D 3D 1 5 0,200  17  21   -4  5.
  54 MICHON Giorgio ITA 5V 4D 0D 3V --- 2D 2 5 0,400  14  18   -4  4.
  63 KURBATOV Igor RUS 5V 5V 2D 5V 3V --- 4 5 0,800  20  13    7  2.

Poule No:   8

  38 KLEIN Holger GER MTV München --- 5V 4D 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  24   9   15  1.
   7 LINDBERG Kim FIN 1D --- 0D 1D 5V 3D 1 5 0,200  10  24  -14  5.
  69 DOUSSE Christian SUI CA Lausanne 5V 5V --- 3D 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  23  10   13  2.
  48 BOSIO Marco ITA 3D 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  23  13   10  3.
  13 MARTINAGE Gilles FRA 0D 4D 1D 0D --- 1D 0 5 0,000   6  25  -19  6.
  19 BURNEY Julian GBR 0D 5V 0D 4D 5V --- 2 5 0,400  14  19   -5  4.

Poule No:   9

  43 WAGNER Reinhard GER TV Neu Isenburg --- 5V 5V 3D 5V 0D 3 5 0,600  18  15    3  4.
  34 FRITZLAR Uwe GER SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3D --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  23  12   11  1.
  21 KIY Jeffrey GBR 1D 1D --- 2D 5V 2D 1 5 0,200  11  24  -13  5.
  65 YAKUSHIN Anatoly RUS 5V 3D 5V --- 5V 2D 3 5 0,600  20  14    6  3.
  67 BUCHS Daniel SUI CE Sarine 1D 0D 4D 1D --- 2D 0 5 0,000   8  25  -17  6.
  55 MIRALDI Fabio ITA 5V 3D 5V 3V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  21  11   10  2.

Poule No:  10

  70 SCARPELLINI Benno SUI Zürcher FC --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   5   20  1.
  58 SARETTA Massimo ITA 0D --- 0D 1D 5V 2D 1 5 0,200   8  23  -15  6.
  17 THEUERKAUFF Thomas FRA 1D 5V --- 4V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  20  13    7  2.
  26 BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehard GER TFC Hanau 1D 5V 3D --- 4D 5V 2 5 0,400  18  17    1  3.
  25 WATKISS Lindsay GBR 1D 3D 4D 5V --- 5V 2 5 0,400  18  22   -4  4.
   3 LATAL Martin CZE 2D 5V 1D 2D 3D --- 1 5 0,200  13  22   -9  5.
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   1. NOEL Christophe          FRA                    6  6 1.000 30  6  24
   2. MARDUCHAJEW Peter        GER Darmstädter FC     5  5 1.000 25  5  20
   3. SCARPELLINI Benno        SUI Zürcher FC         5  5 1.000 25  5  20
   4. EITZ Martin              GER TSG Wiesloch       5  5 1.000 25  7  18
   5. SZUBA Francois           FRA                    5  5 1.000 25  8  17
   6. CHIKIN Vladimir          RUS                    5  5 1.000 22 11  11
   7. AKERBERG Thomas          SWE                    6  5 0.833 28 14  14
   8. KIRSCHBAUM Reiner        GER TG Tuttlingen      6  5 0.833 27 17  10
   9. KLEIN Holger             GER MTV München        5  4 0.800 24  9  15
  10. DOUSSE Christian         SUI CA Lausanne        5  4 0.800 23 10  13
  11. FRITZLAR Uwe             GER SV 1899 Mühlhausen  5  4 0.800 23 12  11
  12. MISHAGIN Vasiliy         RUS                    5  4 0.800 24 14  10
  13. BOSIO Marco              ITA                    5  4 0.800 23 13  10
  14. MIRALDI Fabio            ITA                    5  4 0.800 21 11  10
  15. RUBINI Andrea            ITA                    5  4 0.800 24 15   9
  16. MAZZETTI Leonardo        ITA                    5  4 0.800 22 14   8
  17. KURBATOV Igor            RUS                    5  4 0.800 20 13   7
  18. THEUERKAUFF Thomas       FRA                    5  4 0.800 20 13   7
  19. JACOBY Udo               GER Eintr. Duisburg    6  4 0.666 26 16  10
  20. YAKUSHIN Anatoly         RUS                    5  3 0.600 20 14   6
  21. CAPELLINI Fabrizio       ITA                    5  3 0.600 20 14   6
  22. CASSORET Denis           FRA                    5  3 0.600 19 14   5
  23. GRÖNHOLM Peter           FIN                    5  3 0.600 19 14   5
  24. BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz      GER FC Leipzig         5  3 0.600 17 13   4
  25. WAGNER Reinhard          GER TV Neu Isenburg    5  3 0.600 18 15   3
  26. SUROWIEC Tomasz          POL                    5  3 0.600 17 14   3
  27. GUY Hubert               FRA                    5  3 0.600 18 17   1
  28. BURKHARDT Jürgen         GER TSV Speyer         5  3 0.600 21 21   0
  29. DERMITCHEV Leonid        GER FC Kassel          5  3 0.600 19 20  -1
  30. CODON Roberto            ESP                    5  3 0.600 18 19  -1
  31. SORIANO Pierre           FRA                    6  3 0.500 25 20   5
  32. BESCANSA Santiago        ESP                    6  3 0.500 22 21   1
  33. RAJCSANYI Stefan         GER TSV Speyer         6  3 0.500 21 20   1
  34. ABRAHAMS Paul            GBR                    6  3 0.500 22 23  -1
  35. CAMPICHE Antoine         SUI                    6  3 0.500 20 22  -2
  36. DROY Frederic            FRA                    5  2 0.400 17 15   2
  37. BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehard      GER TFC Hanau          5  2 0.400 18 17   1
  38. WATKISS Lindsay          GBR                    5  2 0.400 18 22  -4
  39. MICHON Giorgio           ITA                    5  2 0.400 14 18  -4
  40. BURNEY Julian            GBR                    5  2 0.400 14 19  -5
  41. KÖHLER Reginald          GER Dresdener FC 1998  5  2 0.400 14 20  -6
  42. THORNTON Graham          GBR                    5  2 0.400 13 20  -7
  43. BILANI Nady              BEL                    6  2 0.333 20 26  -6
  44. HERZIG Frank             GER FC Schkeuditz      6  2 0.333 17 27 -10
  45. FAUSTI Alberto           ITA                    6  2 0.333 14 25 -11
  46. CATTANEO Fillipo         ITA                    5  1 0.200 17 21  -4
  47. MILES Timothy            GBR                    5  1 0.200 16 21  -5
  48. ZIEGLER Udo              GER SV 1845 Esslingen  5  1 0.200 14 23  -9
  49. LATAL Martin             CZE                    5  1 0.200 13 22  -9
  50. CSAK Attila              HUN                    5  1 0.200 10 21 -11
  51. KIY Jeffrey              GBR                    5  1 0.200 11 24 -13
  52. LINDBERG Kim             FIN                    5  1 0.200 10 24 -14
  53. SARETTA Massimo          ITA                    5  1 0.200  8 23 -15
  54. HERONIMEK Leszek         POL                    6  1 0.166 13 29 -16
  55. MOSBACH Raphael          GER TSG Wiesloch       5  0 0.000 10 25 -15
  56. ZIEGER Ulf               GER FC Schkeuditz      5  0 0.000 10 25 -15
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  57. ALEMANNO Roberto         ITA                    5  0 0.000  7 22 -15
  58. FRANZ Mario              GER TSG Halle-Neustadt  5  0 0.000  9 25 -16
  59. STOKES Nicholas          GBR                    5  0 0.000  8 25 -17
  60. BUCHS Daniel             SUI CE Sarine          5  0 0.000  8 25 -17
  61. NICCOLINI SERRAGLI Piero ITA                    6  0 0.000 11 30 -19
  62. MARTINAGE Gilles         FRA                    5  0 0.000  6 25 -19
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Tableau E.D. de 64 I
1 NOEL Christophe FRA

******************
33 RAJCSANYI Stefan GER  9 D
32 BESCANSA Santiago ESP 10 V
17 KURBATOV Igor RUS 10 V
48 ZIEGLER Udo GER  6 D
49 LATAL Martin CZE  3 D
16 MAZZETTI Leonardo ITA 10 V
9 KLEIN Holger GER 10 V
56 ZIEGER Ulf GER  2 D
41 KÖHLER Reginald GER  0 D
24 BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lut GER 10 V
25 WAGNER Reinhard GER 10 V
40 BURNEY Julian GBR  9 D
57 ALEMANNO Roberto ITA  0 D
8 KIRSCHBAUM Reiner GER 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 II
5 SZUBA Francois FRA 10 V
60 BUCHS Daniel SUI  2 D
37 BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehar GER  2 D
28 BURKHARDT Jürgen GER 10 V
21 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA  4 D
44 HERZIG Frank GER 10 V
53 SARETTA Massimo ITA 10 V
12 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS  9 D
13 BOSIO Marco ITA 10 V
52 LINDBERG Kim FIN  3 D
45 FAUSTI Alberto ITA 10 V
20 YAKUSHIN Anatoly RUS  8 D
29 DERMITCHEV Leonid GER  9 D
36 DROY Frederic FRA 10 V
61 NICCOLINI SERRAGLI ITA  4 D
4 EITZ Martin GER 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 III
3 SCARPELLINI Benno SUI 10 V
62 MARTINAGE Gilles FRA  6 D
35 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI 10 V
30 CODON Roberto ESP  6 D
19 JACOBY Udo GER  9 D
46 CATTANEO Fillipo ITA 10 V
51 KIY Jeffrey GBR  4 D
14 MIRALDI Fabio ITA 10 V
11 FRITZLAR Uwe GER 10 V
54 HERONIMEK Leszek POL  7 D
43 BILANI Nady BEL  7 D
22 CASSORET Denis FRA 10 V
27 GUY Hubert FRA 10 V
38 WATKISS Lindsay GBR  7 D
59 STOKES Nicholas GBR  2 D
6 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 IV
7 AKERBERG Thomas SWE 10 V
58 FRANZ Mario GER  2 D
39 MICHON Giorgio ITA  1 D
26 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL  3 V
23 GRÖNHOLM Peter FIN 10 V
42 THORNTON Graham GBR  6 D
55 MOSBACH Raphael GER  2 D
10 DOUSSE Christian SUI 10 V
15 RUBINI Andrea ITA  8 D
50 CSAK Attila HUN 10 V
47 MILES Timothy GBR  1 D
18 THEUERKAUFF Thomas FRA 10 V
31 SORIANO Pierre FRA 10 V
34 ABRAHAMS Paul GBR  5 D

******************
2 MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER

NOEL Christophe FRA 10 V
BESCANSA Santiago ESP  4 D

KURBATOV Igor RUS 10 V
MAZZETTI Leonardo ITA  4 D

KLEIN Holger GER  5 D
BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lut GER 10 V

WAGNER Reinhard GER  7 D
KIRSCHBAUM Reiner GER 10 V

SZUBA Francois FRA 10 V
BURKHARDT Jürgen GER  7 D

HERZIG Frank GER 10 V
SARETTA Massimo ITA  5 D

BOSIO Marco ITA 10 V
FAUSTI Alberto ITA  1 D

DROY Frederic FRA  5 D
EITZ Martin GER 10 V

SCARPELLINI Benno SUI 10 V
CAMPICHE Antoine SUI  4 D

CATTANEO Fillipo ITA  0 D
MIRALDI Fabio ITA 10 V

FRITZLAR Uwe GER 10 V
CASSORET Denis FRA  9 D

GUY Hubert FRA 10 V
CHIKIN Vladimir RUS  4 D

AKERBERG Thomas SWE 10 V
SUROWIEC Tomasz POL  1 D

GRÖNHOLM Peter FIN  5 D
DOUSSE Christian SUI 10 V

CSAK Attila HUN  7 D
THEUERKAUFF Thomas FRA  8 V

SORIANO Pierre FRA  3 D
MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER 10 V

NOEL Christophe FRA  6 D
KURBATOV Igor RUS  8 V

BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lut GER 10 V
KIRSCHBAUM Reiner GER  7 D

SZUBA Francois FRA 10 V
HERZIG Frank GER  9 D

BOSIO Marco ITA  5 D
EITZ Martin GER 10 V

SCARPELLINI Benno SUI  7 D
MIRALDI Fabio ITA  8 V

FRITZLAR Uwe GER 10 V
GUY Hubert FRA  6 D

AKERBERG Thomas SWE  6 D
DOUSSE Christian SUI 10 V

THEUERKAUFF Thomas FRA  4 D
MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER 10 V

Quarter de finale
KURBATOV Igor RUS  0 D
BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lut GER  1 V

Quarter de finale
SZUBA Francois FRA  4 D
EITZ Martin GER 10 V

Quarter de finale
MIRALDI Fabio ITA 10 V
FRITZLAR Uwe GER  8 D

Quarter de finale
DOUSSE Christian SUI  4 D
MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER 10 V

Semifinals
BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lut GER  8 D
EITZ Martin GER  9 V Semifinal

Semifinals
MIRALDI Fabio ITA  6 D
MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER 10 V Semifinal

Finales
EITZ Martin GER  5 D
MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER 10 V

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8
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    1. MARDUCHAJEW Peter         GER Darmstädter FC        11.05.1963
    2. EITZ Martin               GER TSG Wiesloch          24.02.1962
    3. MIRALDI Fabio             ITA                       19.10.1962
    3. BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz       GER FC Leipzig            12.03.1962
    5. SZUBA Francois            FRA                       12.10.1964
    6. DOUSSE Christian          SUI CA Lausanne           16.05.1960
    7. FRITZLAR Uwe              GER SV 1899 Mühlhausen    14.02.1960
    8. KURBATOV Igor             RUS                       30.04.1961
    9. NOEL Christophe           FRA                       18.07.1965
  10. SCARPELLINI Benno         SUI Zürcher FC            18.10.1965
  11. AKERBERG Thomas           SWE                       28.05.1959
  12. KIRSCHBAUM Reiner         GER TG Tuttlingen         19.06.1966
  13. BOSIO Marco               ITA                       18.03.1961
  14. THEUERKAUFF Thomas        FRA                       29.06.1961
  15. GUY Hubert                FRA                       09.06.1963
  16. HERZIG Frank              GER FC Schkeuditz         05.10.1961
  17. CHIKIN Vladimir           RUS                       26.01.1965
  18. KLEIN Holger              GER MTV München           26.09.1964
  19. MAZZETTI Leonardo         ITA                       01.01.1967
  20. CASSORET Denis            FRA                       23.10.1964
  20. GRÖNHOLM Peter            FIN                       14.09.1958
  22. WAGNER Reinhard           GER TV Neu Isenburg       25.01.1967
  23. SUROWIEC Tomasz           POL                       18.09.1962
  24. BURKHARDT Jürgen          GER TSV Speyer            24.02.1963
  25. SORIANO Pierre            FRA                       16.03.1966
  26. BESCANSA Santiago         ESP                       06.11.1963
  27. CAMPICHE Antoine          SUI                       26.11.1959
  28. DROY Frederic             FRA                       04.04.1962
  29. FAUSTI Alberto            ITA                       14.06.1964
  30. CATTANEO Fillipo          ITA                       24.07.1964
  31. CSAK Attila               HUN                       25.02.1961
  32. SARETTA Massimo           ITA                       24.05.1962
  33. MISHAGIN Vasiliy          RUS                       19.09.1962
  34. RUBINI Andrea             ITA                       13.11.1964
  35. JACOBY Udo                GER Eintr. Duisburg       15.05.1964
  36. YAKUSHIN Anatoly          RUS                       02.09.1961
  36. CAPELLINI Fabrizio        ITA                       05.11.1961
  38. DERMITCHEV Leonid         GER FC Kassel             20.12.1959
  39. CODON Roberto             ESP                       02.03.1965
  40. RAJCSANYI Stefan          GER TSV Speyer            08.01.1967
  41. ABRAHAMS Paul             GBR                       20.04.1962
  42. BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehard       GER TFC Hanau             25.12.1961
  43. WATKISS Lindsay           GBR                       21.12.1958
  44. MICHON Giorgio            ITA                       23.02.1962
  45. BURNEY Julian             GBR                       28.03.1961
  46. KÖHLER Reginald           GER Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. 28.08.1958
  47. THORNTON Graham           GBR                       16.08.1960
  48. BILANI Nady               BEL                       12.06.1964
  49. MILES Timothy             GBR                       31.12.1962
  50. ZIEGLER Udo               GER SV 1845 Esslingen     02.12.1964
  51. LATAL Martin              CZE                       19.08.1964
  52. KIY Jeffrey               GBR                       27.08.1965
  53. LINDBERG Kim              FIN                       06.06.1965
  54. HERONIMEK Leszek          POL                       28.11.1959
  55. ZIEGER Ulf                GER FC Schkeuditz         06.04.1961
  55. MOSBACH Raphael           GER TSG Wiesloch          10.07.1958
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  57. ALEMANNO Roberto          ITA                       23.08.1965
  58. FRANZ Mario               GER TSG Halle-Neustadt    14.11.1963
  59. BUCHS Daniel              SUI CE Sarine             04.08.1966
  59. STOKES Nicholas           GBR                       21.10.1964
  61. NICCOLINI SERRAGLI Piero  ITA                       31.12.1959
  62. MARTINAGE Gilles          FRA                       18.03.1962


